Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Gabrielle Bellemare
Mélia Ducharme
Dorothée Bergevin
Justine Boivin
Marianne Grenier
WD Léanne Duff

WD Anne-Lise Leduc
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Skate Canada

Marie Brouillet

Date:

Amicale de la Mauricie 2026

St-Boniface

19 février 2026 au 22 février 2026
STAR 5 Women (Artistique Gr.3 Evé. 61) Artistic

Résultat du segment

Club

Louiseville

Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Saint-Tite
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Cendrillon

21-févr.-2026 21:05:55

Région
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

A

Patinage Canada

Points

16.44
15.70
15.46
14.51
14.40



